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Pomposa (FE)

Internazionali Supermoto Pompos
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Official Partner:

Pilota

SCHMIDT Marc Reiner
HERMUNEN Mauno
BARTOLINI Fabrizio
OCCHINI Andrea
MONTICELLI Diego
KEJMAR Pavel
MONTICELLI Teo
COUSIN Nicolas
FILIPPETTI Gioele
D'ADDATO Luca
VERDEROSA Massimiliano
SAMMARTIN Elia
GALLAN Matteo
BERNIGA Mattia
LEONE Vladimiro
MOSERITI Alberto
GIANOLA Gabriele

Official Media Supplier
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INTESRNAZIONALI
A
SUFCHMU_TD 22 Luglio 2018
Sl1-Garal
Elenco partenti

Team Moto
L30 Racing Honda
Team SWM SWM
FRT Racing 2 Honda
FRT Racing 2 Honda
TM Factory Racing ™

™
Race Star ™
Phoenix Racing Team ™
Mariotti ™
8Biano Honda
Oggiono Husqvarna
Phoenix Racing Team ™
Much Power Racing Moto Club S.S. Husqvarna
Gorlese Mario Colombo Yamaha
Transilvania Racing ™
L30 Racing Honda
Vittorio Alfieri Honda

Esposto ore : 12:23
Motorcycle Partner:
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Pomposa, domenica 22 luglio 2018

Sponsored by:
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Criio
OFFROADPRORACING.IT
#HINTSM
EVERYWHERE
K3 @0ffroadproracing
w@O0ffRoadEvents
(@ @offroadproracing
@ /0ffroadproracing

Pneumatici

Transp .
25114
25113
25120
25110
25109
25105
25121
25178
25116
25143
25115
25171
25127
25111
25162
25165
25172
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